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 29 25961 ALLAHABAD  29District 321 E  15  43  58 0  0  0 29  14  0  0

 18 25962 ALLAHABAD GREATER  17District 321 E  9  20  35 0  0  0 12  8  0  0

 86 26002 MIRZAPUR  64District 321 E  62  62  150 0  0  0 60  2  0  0

 85 26013 RENUKOOT  8District 321 E  12  15  93 0  0  0 6  9  0  0

 49 26021 VARANASI  1District 321 E  1  1  50 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 31402 RENUSAGAR  3District 321 E  3  4  24 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 29 31514 ROBERTSGANJ  26District 321 E  18  37  55 0  0  0 25  12  0  0

 49 35103 VARANASI GANGA  1District 321 E  13  31  50 0  0  0 1  30  0  0

 9 36259 ALLAHABAD CENTRAL  8District 321 E  5  11  17 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 18 38098 VARANASI VARUNA  4District 321 E  5  5  22 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 31 38880 GORAKHPUR VISHAL  2District 321 E  3  5  33 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 7 43275 ROBERTSGANJ KAIMOORE  4District 321 E  5  6  11 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 52 45215 JAUNPUR  26District 321 E  20  25  78 0  0  0 21  4  0  0

 42 45953 SULTANPUR CENTRAL  11District 321 E  13  17  53 0  5  0 9  8  0  0

 22 46981 BHADOHI VARUNA  14District 321 E  15  16  36 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 64 49039 ALLAHABAD CITY  63District 321 E  60  61  127 0  0  0 53  8  0  0

 28 49383 ALLAHABAD ADARSH  6District 321 E  13  19  34 0  0  0 5  14  0  0

 0 49956 ALLAHABAD EVES  21District 321 E  6  8  21 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 15 51013 ALLAHABAD CANTT  12District 321 E  11  15  27 0  0  0 11  4  0  0

 46 51494 VARANASI CITY  10District 321 E  2  2  56 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 50 51583 JAUNPUR GOMTI  19District 321 E  26  34  69 0  0  0 18  16  0  0

 31 51689 MORWA  18District 321 E  16  23  49 0  0  0 18  5  0  0

 8 54995 VARANASI RUDRA  7District 321 E  8  11  15 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 29 55207 PRATAPGARH GAURAV  3District 321 E  6  9  32 0  0  0 2  7  0  0

 30 55208 PRATAPGARH HARSHA  0District 321 E  3  4  30 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 27 55481 VARANASI BUDDHA  10District 321 E  6  7  37 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 25 56712 GYANPUR  0District 321 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 59086 SULTANPUR MID TOWN  20District 321 E  21  21  43 0  0  0 19  2  0  0
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 1 59188 ALLAHABAD ANGELS  49District 321 E  7  10  50 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 9 60609 ALLAHABAD ANUBHAV  4District 321 E  4  7  13 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 30 63607 VARANASI SILK CITY  0District 321 E  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 65017 AMLORI  14District 321 E  8  11  39 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 24 66367 WAIDHAN CITY  0District 321 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 76037 ALLAHABAD GANGA  3District 321 E  2  5  7 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 15 77746 VARANASI NATRAJ  4District 321 E  3  11  19 0  0  0 4  7  0  0

 4 78728 VARANASI TULSI  19District 321 E  4  8  23 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 16 84162 VARANASI ELEGANT  4District 321 E  6  7  20 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 21 84696 JAUNPUR SURAJ  6District 321 E  6  7  27 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 19 97818 VARANASI ARJUN  2District 321 E  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 100373 VARANASI MAHAMANA  13District 321 E  5  7  29 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 20 101359 VARANASI ROYAL  0District 321 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 110874 ALLAHABAD CLASSIC  12District 321 E  5  18  23 0  0  0 9  9  0  0

 27 112042 ALLAHABAD SANGAM  26District 321 E  13  32  53 0  0  0 20  12  0  0

 9 115177 VARANASI GOLD  4District 321 E  4  5  13 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 23 115343 ALLAHABAD ARUNIMA  11District 321 E  6  13  34 4  0  0 4  9  1  3

 22 115388 SULTANPUR YUVRAJ  22District 321 E  21  23  44 0  0  0 22  1  0  0

 20 118047 VARANASI NEW HOLY CITY  0District 321 E  4  16  20 0  0  0 0  16  0  0

 16 119583 Jaunpur Pawan  4District 321 E  4  6  20 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 65 124086 Vidyut Vihar  0District 321 E  4  4  65 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 2 125094 Allahabad Aaditya  1District 321 E  1  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 32 125129 Allahabad Paawan Ganga  28District 321 E  12  46  60 0  0  0 28  18  0  0

 35 126304 SHAHGANJ STAR  0District 321 E  13  19  35 0  0  0 0  19  0  0

 34 126428 Obra Gaurav  27District 321 E  12  42  61 0  0  0 26  16  0  0

 11 128361 Allahabad Aakash  9District 321 E  6  16  20 0  0  0 8  8  0  0

 12 128440 Allahabad Ashok  12District 321 E  6  15  24 0  0  0 10  5  0  0

 0 133900 Pratapgarh Shakti  20District 321 E  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 16 135613 Varanasi Sunshine  2District 321 E  6  6  18 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 36 136546 Ballia Society  14District 321 E  11  39  50 0  0  0 10  29  0  0

 20 136906 Azamgarh  0District 321 E  4  16  20 0  0  0 0  16  0  0

 16 138781 Prayagraj Gaurav  11District 321 E  8  20  27 0  0  0 8  12  0  0

 19 139371 Varanasi Excellent  6District 321 E  11  11  25 0  0  0 6  5  0  0

 0 139412 Prayagraj Jhilmil  20District 321 E  4  16  20 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 51 139620 Jaunpur Kshitij  1District 321 E  12  15  52 0  0  0 1  14  0  0

 9 139622 Pratapgarh Avadh  0District 321 E  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 140664 Gorakhpur Universe  18District 321 E  14  21  38 0  0  0 17  4  0  0

 20 141811 Mau  0District 321 E  4  16  20 0  0  0 0  16  0  0

 19 142594 Prayagraj Rainbow  16District 321 E  9  27  35 1  0  0 16  11  0  1

 4 143072 Prayagraj Aanandit  3District 321 E  2  4  7 1  0  0 2  2  1  0

 11 144720 Prayagraj Shreshth  9District 321 E  4  13  20 3  0  0 6  7  2  1

 24 147407 Allahabad Anupam  23District 321 E  14  35  47 0  0  0 18  17  0  0

 5 148413 Gorakhpur Goraksh  5District 321 E  7  7  10 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 24 154061 Jaunpur Royal  1District 321 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 154609 Prayagraj Royal  10District 321 E  4  16  20 0  0  0 10  6  0  0

 27 155019 Kashi  0District 321 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 155178 Singrauli Pride  18District 321 E  15  25  47 0  0  0 15  10  0  0

 9 155179 Prayagraj Elite  7District 321 E  3  12  16 0  0  0 7  5  0  0

 14 155206 Banaras  7District 321 E  7  7  21 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 17 155277 Jayant Urjadhani  8District 321 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 155511 Prayagraj Chiraag  7District 321 E  6  6  15 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 20 155616 Allahabad Legal Eagles  0District 321 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 157059 Prayagraj Kumbh City  14District 321 E  7  11  30 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 17 157092 Nigahi Excellent  12District 321 E  7  8  29 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 16 157412 Prayagraj Rajput  4District 321 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 172295 Prayagraj Shiva  8District 321 E  1  3  22 2  0  0 3  0  0  2
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 12 175334 Sultanpur Elite  14District 321 E  13  13  26 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 25 176003 Varanasi Diamond  0District 321 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 178146 Varanasi Eagle  9District 321 E  10  10  30 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 14 178311 Varanasi Yuva  0District 321 E  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 182627 Prayagraj Triveni  10District 321 E  11  11  22 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 20 183061 Varanasi Shiv Shakti  0District 321 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 183133 Nautanwa  2District 321 E  5  6  17 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 10 185565 Singrauli Manglam Campus  10District 321 E  0  0  20 19  0  0 0  0  10  9

 12 186484 Kaushambi  8District 321 E  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 187743 Prayagraj Pramila  17District 321 E  10  12  20 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 18 188075 Varanasi Uttam  2District 321 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 188723 Prayagraj Shakuntala  10District 321 E  7  7  20 0  2  0 7  0  0  0

 10 189170 Sultanpur Parijaat  10District 321 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 190303 Shahganj Khushboo  20District 321 E  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 10 190312 Varanasi Smile  10District 321 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 190851 Azamgarh Roshni  5District 321 E  10  10  20 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,144  3,196 1,052
 100

 774  1,260  30  7  0767 493  14  16
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